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Uitslagen stop 1 Nieuwegein > . (Dutch,

£
Onder 13 jaar Tow TU‘WUWW
Tour

Nr Naam G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Bonus Totaal punten
1 Lucas Dollevoet 163 201 200 202 160 200 1126 10
2 Milan van der Werf 177 176 190 192 181 165 1081 9
3 Milan Schaerlaeckens 144 174 155 169 147 213 1002 8
4  Ella Weggemans 132 157 197 131 139 166 36 958 7
5 Levivan Diest 143 147 141 155 163 157 906 6
6 Xavivan Diest 146 188 171 133 130 138 906 5
7 Dian Venendaal 132 157 119 138 192 148 886 4
8 Taito Nieminen 152 146 124 127 132 150 831 3
9 Deon Andrieux 139 145 98 144 135 118 779 2
10 Cas Hogeboom 116 154 101 112 156 110 749 1
11 Denzyll Hockx 94 104 100 117 124 122 661 0
12 Theys Wind 119 96 81 89 99 89 573 0
13 Levi van Delft 62 71 65 73 81 82 434 0




Onder 16 jaar
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First name

Jordi Schaerlaeckens

Radin Alizade

Stef Meulmeester
Luuk Weggemans
Brendan van der Zee
Kay den Hollander

Thomas Kras
Veerle Tribulet
Kai Wolf
Hendrik Baade
Milan Kunst
Stan Koolma
Luuk Scheijen
Dani Everaardt
Anne Koops
Robijn Pipping
Levy Meijer
Jelte Veenbrink
Thijs Petit
Davey Kamphuis

G1

219
169
217
243
181
138
130
208
142
212
185
164
146
180
117
148
136
145
146
99

G2
264
225
189
165
201
203
217
169
198
137
149
162
162
153
127
124
143
119
131
80

G3
204
255
266
192
220
195
164
203
234
196
230
189
147
172
163
154
131
148
140
83

G4

229
194
157
212
213
170
194
156
168
214
183
153
158
125
151
154
166
115
122
87

G5

245
161
199
179
177
251
235
158
188
235
225
154
203
159
165
179
168
170
131
114

G6
179
247
167
183
139
171
181
171
181
115
135
169
135
145
143
114
107
133
108
124

Bonus Total

48

48

1340
1251
1195
1174
1131
1128
1121
1113
1111
1109
1107
991
951
934
914
873
851
830
778
587

Tour
punten
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Onder 19 jaar
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First name

Floris Dollevoet
Jeroen Schokker
Calvin Panneman
Lotte Commandeur
Rosan Hamminga
Sem van Westerveld
Emma Bonke
Tristan Koops

Iris Daemen

Lieke Durieux

Bo Westerdijk
Emily Musson

G1
242
246
247
185
176
185
125
121
145
177
103
95

G2
158
178
195
164
175
155
160
205
184
141
201
103

G3
198
204
202
166
161
221
169
172
147
131
138
86

G4
258
160
174
192
191
200
247
159
180
170
123
97

G5
184
247
186
224
170
174
152
157
167
146
132
121

G6
279
232
165
140
180
161
180
191
103
150
139
106

Bonus Total

60
60

60

60
60
60
60

1319
1267
1169
1131
1113
1096
1093
1005
986
975
896
668

Tour
punten

10
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